
Telefonlista 2021: 

Rasmus Alkestrand 
Mobil: 0703-913207 
E-post:
ralle.a@gmail.com

Sofie Arfwidson von 
Röök 
Mobil: 0706-242032 
E-post:
sofiearfwidson@yahoo.de

Ewa Berg 
Mobil: 0708-729650 
E-post:
ewa.berg@mau.se

Cian Burke 
Mobil: 0720-424965 
E-post:
cianburke@gmail.com

Andres Diaz Garcia 
Mobil: 0700-525798 
E-post:
arrurru@gmail.com

Gisela Eriksson 
Mobil: 0739-799893
E-post:
gisela.erixon@gmail.com

Lisa Fjellman 
Mobil: 0708-621226 
E-post:
lisa.fjellman@gmail.com

Roger Forslund 
Mobil: 0707-256380 
E-post:
rogerforslund@gmail.com

Sebastian Franzén 
Mobil: 0736-975757 
E-post:
sebastianfranzen@gmail.com

Barbro Hemer 
Mobil: 0706-731950 
E-post:
barbro.hemer@gmail.com

Torsten Hylander 
Mobil: 0739-765260 
E-post:
torstenhylander@hotmail.co 
m

Hans Johansson 
Mobil: 0701-690644 
E-post:
artelokation@gmail.com

Maria Lavman Vetö 
Mobil: 0709-432816 
E-post:
marialavman@gmail.com

Christel Lundberg 
Mobil: 0730-556926 
E-post:
info@christellundberg.se

Tuss Marie Lysén
Mobil: 0725-658300 
E-post:
tuss.lysen@hotmail.com

Ann Makander 
Mobil: 0736-101457 
E-post: ​ann@bastekille.se

Gertie Månsson 
Mobil: 0764-197824 
E-post:
gertie.mansson@gmail.com

Berit Sahlström 
Mobil: 0706-109894 
E-post:
berit.sahlstrom@gmail.com

Carina Stankovich 
Mobil: 0730-913331 
E-post:
carina8190@gmail.com

Helga Steppan 
Mobil: 0737-821146 
E-post:
helgasteppan@gmail.com

Pepe Vinoles 
Mobil: 0735-634016 
E-post:
pe24vi@yahoo.es

Anna-Karin Waara 
Mobil: 0733-828433 
E-post:
akwaara@gmail.com

Jon Åkerlind 
Mobil: 0739-789714 
E-post:
jonakerlind@gmail.com




